
 

Page 1 of 11 

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There 
are 118 dogs with 81 handlers entered in this event. There are 416 entries on Saturday.  We encourage 
everyone to move to the line when prompted by the gate steward.   
 

Speedstakes-1 Senior/Champ 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16s Champ Z Maureen Burke 

  16 Senior Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  16s Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  16s Senior Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16s Senior Bode Janie Harris 

  16 Champ Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16 Champ Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  16s Champ Wicked Thomas Ford 

  16s Senior Fray Jeff Abel 

  16s Senior Mc Flurry Ashley Anderson 

  4s Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  4s Champ Priest Sara Zislin 

  4s Champ Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  8 Champ Biscotti Katie Conn 

  8 Senior Honcho Alaina Axford 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  12 Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12s Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Senior Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12s Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  4s Champ Nova Sara Zislin 

  8 Senior Icee Katie Conn 

  20 Champ Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Champ Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  20 Senior Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Champ Into Mary Champagne 

  20 Senior Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Senior Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Senior Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  20 Senior Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Senior Brylee Joyce Brook 

  22 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  24 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  24 Senior Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  24 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 
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Speedstakes-1 Beginner/Novice 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8s Beginner Claire Kim Hauser 

  8 Novice Roxy Margaret Wislar 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Novice Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  8 Beginner Chesapeake Rachael Ewing 

  12 Novice DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12s Novice Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Novice Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  12 Beginner Jamie Kim Hauser 

  16s Beginner Burr Gail Domalakes 

  16s Novice Quilo Carolynn Velas 

  16 Novice Veritas Ashley Anderson 

  16s Beginner Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16s Beginner Favour Jo Ann Caperna-ford 

  16s Beginner Remi Sherrie Wilkes 

  16 Beginner Vision Lynsey Heffner 

  16 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  16s Novice Autumn Denise Fell 

  16 Novice Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16 Novice Zin Diann Gastley 

  16 Novice Devlin Kim Hauser 

  16 Novice Indy Girl Jennifer Seidel 

  16s Beginner Matilda Kerian Bray 

  20 Beginner Zephyr Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Beginner Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20s Novice Quill Gail Domalakes 

  20 Beginner Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Novice Jimmie Stephen Mogerley 

  20 Beginner Mika Josh Izewski 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Beginner Sevi Sherrie Wilkes 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20 Novice Kai Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Misty Joan Mruk 
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  20s Beginner Jim Becky Janicek 

  20 Beginner Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Olaf Jack Fleming 

  20 Novice Zorro Danielle Davidheiser 

  20 Beginner Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Beginner Shelby Luciane Terra 

  20 Novice Timmy Tail Thomas Ford 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Beginner Verse Lisa Signorelli 

  20 Novice Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Novice Berry Mary Champagne 

  22 Beginner Denver Patricia Nicholson 

  22 Novice Holden Kerian Bray 

  24 Beginner Winslow Rachel Rosetti 

  24 Novice Hookah Jeff Abel 

  24 Beginner Dilly- Dilly Meg Schwartz 

  24 Novice Buddy Nancy Fitzgerald 

  24 Beginner Marea Luciane Terra 

Speedstakes-2 Senior/Champ 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8 Champ Biscotti Katie Conn 

  8s Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8 Senior Skipper Jill  Bond 

  8 Senior Honcho Alaina Axford 

  4s Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  4s Champ Priest Sara Zislin 

  16s Senior Bode Janie Harris 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Champ Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  16s Senior Fray Jeff Abel 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16s Senior Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16 Champ Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16s Senior Mc Flurry Ashley Anderson 

  16 Senior Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  16s Champ Z Maureen Burke 

  16s Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  16s Champ Wicked Thomas Ford 

  8 Senior Icee Katie Conn 

  12 Senior Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12 Senior Sweep Mary Ann Wurst 
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  12s Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12s Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  20 Senior Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Champ Into Mary Champagne 

  20 Senior Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  20 Senior Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Senior Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Champ Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Champ Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  20 Senior Brylee Joyce Brook 

  20 Senior Mint M. Nicole Fischer 

  20 Senior Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20s Champ Nick Mary Ann Wurst 

  22 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  24 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  24 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  24 Senior Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

Speedstakes-2 Beginner/Novice 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Novice Roxy Margaret Wislar 

  8 Beginner Chesapeake Rachael Ewing 

  8 Novice Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  12 Novice DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12 Novice Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  12s Novice Mimi Jill  Bond 

  12s Novice Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16 Beginner Vision Lynsey Heffner 

  16 Novice Zin Diann Gastley 

  16s Beginner Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16s Novice Autumn Denise Fell 

  16s Beginner Favour Jo Ann Caperna-ford 

  16s Novice Quilo Carolynn Velas 

  16 Novice Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16 Novice Indy Girl Jennifer Seidel 

  16s Beginner Burr Gail Domalakes 

  16s Novice Pepper Joan Mruk 

  16 Novice Veritas Ashley Anderson 

  16 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  16s Beginner Matilda Kerian Bray 

  20 Beginner Zephyr Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 
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  20 Beginner Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Beginner Verse Lisa Signorelli 

  20 Beginner Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  20 Novice Timmy Tail Thomas Ford 

  20 Beginner Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Novice Jimmie Stephen Mogerley 

  20 Novice Kai Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Beginner Mika Josh Izewski 

  20 Novice Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Novice Ellie Becky Janicek 

  20 Novice Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Shelby Luciane Terra 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Novice Zorro Danielle Davidheiser 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Novice Berry Mary Champagne 

  20s Beginner Jim Becky Janicek 

  20s Novice Quill Gail Domalakes 

  20 Beginner Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  22 Beginner Denver Patricia Nicholson 

  22 Novice Holden Kerian Bray 

  24 Beginner Marea Luciane Terra 

  24 Novice Hookah Jeff Abel 

  24 Beginner Winslow Rachel Rosetti 

  24 Beginner Dilly- Dilly Meg Schwartz 

  24 Novice Buddy Nancy Fitzgerald 

Masters Jumping 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  4s Masters Nova Sara Zislin 

  4s Masters Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  8 Masters Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  8 Masters Skipper Jill  Bond 

  8 Masters Honcho Alaina Axford 

  12 Masters Sweep Mary Ann Wurst 

  12 Masters Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Masters Grant Scott Puro 

  12 Masters Targhee Lynne Schroeder 
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  12 Masters Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12s Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16 Masters Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Masters Grover Janet Puro 

  16 Masters Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  16s Masters Bryn Jacky Mento 

  16s Masters Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16 Masters Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16s Masters Glorious Linda Womer 

  16s Masters Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16 Masters Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  20 Masters Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Masters Mint M. Nicole Fischer 

  20 Masters Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Masters Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  20 Masters Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  20s Masters Nick Mary Ann Wurst 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Into Mary Champagne 

  20 Masters Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Masters Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Masters Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  22 Masters Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  24 Masters Zippity Sally Silverman 

  22 Masters Taiva Sabina Stastna 

  22 Masters Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  24 Masters Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Masters V-tach Carla Peck 

  24 Masters Turismo Judy Reilly 

Jumping-1 Senior/Champ 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8 Champ Honcho Alaina Axford 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12 Champ Grant Scott Puro 

  12 Champ Sweep Mary Ann Wurst 

  16 Champ Grover Janet Puro 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16 Champ Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  20 Champ Mint M. Nicole Fischer 

  20 Champ Into Mary Champagne 
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  20 Senior Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  20 Senior Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Champ Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Champ Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Joules Michelle Rupp 

  22 Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  24 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  22 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  24 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  24 Champ Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  4s Champ Priest Sara Zislin 

  4s Senior Jiggy Lyn O'donnell 

  8s Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  12s Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  16s Champ Bode Janie Harris 

  16s Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16s Senior Wicked Thomas Ford 

  20s Champ Nick Mary Ann Wurst 

  20s Champ Huckleberry Meg Schwartz 

Jumping-1 Beginner/Novice 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12 Beginner Jamie Kim Hauser 

  12 Novice DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Beginner Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  8 Beginner Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Novice Skipper Jill  Bond 

  8 Beginner Chesapeake Rachael Ewing 

  16 Novice Granger Janet Puro 

  16 Novice Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16 Beginner Devlin Kim Hauser 

  20 Novice Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Beginner Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Beginner Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20 Beginner Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  20 Beginner Misty Joan Mruk 

  20 Beginner Verse Lisa Signorelli 

  20 Novice Ellie Becky Janicek 

  20 Beginner Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Novice Jimmie Stephen Mogerley 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 
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  20 Beginner Timmy Tail Thomas Ford 

  20 Beginner Olaf Jack Fleming 

  20 Beginner Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Beginner Sevi Sherrie Wilkes 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Novice Berry Mary Champagne 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Novice Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  22 Beginner Denver Patricia Nicholson 

  24 Beginner Dilly- Dilly Meg Schwartz 

  24 Beginner Winslow Rachel Rosetti 

  12s Novice Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16s Beginner Matilda Kerian Bray 

  16s Novice Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16s Novice Quilo Carolynn Velas 

  16s Novice Glorious Linda Womer 

  16s Beginner Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16s Beginner Favour Jo Ann Caperna-ford 

  20s Novice Quill Gail Domalakes 

Masters Agility 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8 Masters Honcho Alaina Axford 

  8 Masters Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  8 Masters Skipper Jill  Bond 

  12 Masters Sweep Mary Ann Wurst 

  12 Masters Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12 Masters Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Masters Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Masters Grant Scott Puro 

  16 Masters Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Masters Grover Janet Puro 

  16 Masters Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16 Masters Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  16 Masters Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  20 Masters Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  20 Masters Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  20 Masters Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Masters Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Masters Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 
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  20 Masters Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Masters Mint M. Nicole Fischer 

  20 Masters Into Mary Champagne 

  20 Masters Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  22 Masters Taiva Sabina Stastna 

  22 Masters Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  22 Masters Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  24 Masters Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Masters Zippity Sally Silverman 

  24 Masters V-tach Carla Peck 

  24 Masters Turismo Judy Reilly 

  4s Masters Nova Sara Zislin 

  4s Masters Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  12s Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16s Masters Bryn Jacky Mento 

  16s Masters Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16s Masters Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16s Masters Glorious Linda Womer 

  20s Masters Nick Mary Ann Wurst 

Agility-1 Senior/Champ 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12 Champ Sweep Mary Ann Wurst 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  4s Champ Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  4s Senior Jiggy Lyn O'donnell 

  8s Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8 Champ Honcho Alaina Axford 

  16s Champ Z Maureen Burke 

  16s Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  20s Champ Huckleberry Meg Schwartz 

  20s Champ Nick Mary Ann Wurst 

  16 Champ Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  20 Champ Into Mary Champagne 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Senior Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  20 Senior Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Champ Meadow James Layfield 

  20 Champ Enzo Jennifer Seidel 

  22 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  22 Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  24 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 
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  24 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  24 Champ Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

Agility-1 Beginner/Novice 11/26/2022 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12 Novice DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12s Novice Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Beginner Jamie Kim Hauser 

  8 Beginner Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Beginner Chesapeake Rachael Ewing 

  8 Novice Icee Katie Conn 

  8 Novice Skipper Jill  Bond 

  16s Novice Pepper Joan Mruk 

  16s Novice Remi Sherrie Wilkes 

  16s Novice Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16s Beginner Fiona Mark Johnston 

  16s Novice Quilo Carolynn Velas 

  16s Beginner Burr Gail Domalakes 

  16 Novice Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  16 Beginner Devlin Kim Hauser 

  20 Beginner Olaf Jack Fleming 

  20 Novice Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Beginner Prim Kelsey Revicki 

  20 Novice Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Beginner Sevi Sherrie Wilkes 

  20 Novice Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20 Beginner Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Beginner Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Beginner Verse Lisa Signorelli 

  20 Novice Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20 Novice Kai Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Jimmie Stephen Mogerley 

  20 Beginner Misty Joan Mruk 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  22 Beginner Holden Kerian Bray 

  22 Beginner Denver Patricia Nicholson 

  24 Beginner Dilly- Dilly Meg Schwartz 

  24 Beginner Winslow Rachel Rosetti 
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